 1
1
IAP2300C Series
DIN-Rail or Wall Mounting
Industrial Wireless Client
 Support 2 or 5 100M copper ports, 1 RS-232/485/422 or RS-232/485 serial port (optional)
 Support optional 2.4GHz and 5GHz dual band, 2.4G single band or 5G single band, support up to 4 2.4G/5G
dual band antennas to access

Warranty 5 years
 8
Ordering Information
Available Models
2.4g/5g
Antenna
Interface
100m Copper
Port
Serial Port
Power
Supply WAN LAN RS-
232/485/
422
RS-
232/485
IAP2300C-2E-2T-1D-P12_36 2 — 2 1 —
12~36VDC
IAP2300C-2E2E-2T-1D-P12_36 4 — 2 1 —
IAP2300C-2E-5T-1D-P12_36 2 1 4 — 1
IAP2300C-2E2E-5T-1D-P12_36 4 1 4 — 1
Optional Accessories
Product Type Product Number Remark
2.4G/5G omnidirectional antenna, gain 2dBi,
frequency 2400-2483MHz, 5150-5850MHz,
RP-SMA-J interface, antenna length
108.5mm
3005040132
2E single frequency
series (standard)
2E2E dual-frequency
series (optional)
Magnetic base cable of suction cup,
frequency 0-6GHz, RP-SMA-K/RP-SMA-J
interface, black cable length is 1.2m
3005040092 Optional
2.4G/5G omnidirectional antenna, gain 2dBi,
frequency 2400-2500MHz, 5150-5850MHz,
RP-SMA-J interface, antenna length 108mm.
3005040133 Optional
2.4G/5G omnidirectional antenna, gain 3dBi,
frequency 2400-2483MHz, 5150-5850MHz,
RP-SMA-J interface
3005040108 Optional
Address: 3/B, Zone 1, Baiwangxin High Technology Industrial Park, Song Bai Road,
Nanshan District, Shenzhen, 518108, China
TEL.: +86-755-26702668 ext 835         FAX: +86-755-26703485
E-mail: ics@3onedata.com
Website: www.3onedata.com
 Please scan our QR code for more details
*Product pictures and technical data in this datasheet are only for reference. Updates are subject to change without
prior notice. The final interpretation right is reserved by 3onedata.